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Ardelean Cristina  kristina_ardelean21@hotmail.com 
Auner Ana-Maria  animaria19@yahoo.com 
Budea Larisa-Bianca  larisa.budea@gmail.com 
Buliga Claudia  buliga_claudia@yahoo.com 
Ciofu Diana-Alexandra diana_sun3086@yahoo.com 
Cisnoc Mihai Dragos sniperskaya21@yahoo.com 
Constantinescu Bianca  bya_constantinescu@yahoo.com 
Cristina Dama  cristina.dama@dsimob.ro 
Dalca Estera  estidalca@yahoo.co.uk 
Florescu Anca Mihaela  anca.florescu@gmail.com 
Fratila Raluca  raluf2004@yahoo.com 
Gheorghe Iulia Mihaela gjulie20@yahoo.com 
Ghizesan Mirela  miri_g18@yahoo.com 
Humita Oana-Irina  onutza10@yahoo.com 
Iota Adriana adica_85@yahoo.com  
Para Iulia  paraiulia@yahoo.fr 
Pascalau Oltita  oltita_pascalau@yahoo.com 
Racolta Ionela  ionela_racolta@yahoo.com 
Ronkov Natalia  tot_natalia@yahoo.com 
Savoiu Alina-Claudia  savoiualina@yahoo.com 
Sfetcu Florentina uctefs@yahoo.com 
Staici Deianca Roxana deiastaici@yahoo.com 
Stan Andana  andana_sm@yahoo.com 
Tempfli Mirela-Giulia  giulia_tempfli@yahoo.com 
Vesa Eunice  nici_eunice@yahoo.co.uk 
 


